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Description

199308090002
34531

08/09/1993
12:36:56

SOUTHEASTE
RN MORT OF
AL

Grantee MORTGAGE COFIELD,
HUDSON
PRIBBLE

9 91 Lot#:30 Book:9
Pg:91

199308090002
34571

08/09/1993
12:47:35

SOUTHEASTE
RN MORT OF
AL

Grantee MORTGAGE ZABALA,
ARGENIS E

7 132 Lot#:63 Book:7
Pg:132

199308090002
34541

08/09/1993
12:36:58

SOUTHEASTE
RN MORT OF
AL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LOYOLA FED
SAVINGS
BANK

9 91 199308090002
34531

Lot#:30 Book:9
Pg:91
Desc:1993-
23453

199308090002
34501

08/09/1993
12:26:04

SOUTHEASTE
RN MORT OF
AL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LOYOLA FED
SAVINGS
BANK

15 109 199308090002
34491

Lot#:11
Book:15
Pg:109
Desc:1993-
23449

199308120002
38731

08/12/1993
09:20:17

SOUTHEASTE
RN MORT OF
AL

Grantee MORTGAGE SOMMADOSSI
, JEAN
PIERRE

16 89 Lot#:43
Book:16 Pg:89

199308120002
38741

08/12/1993
09:20:19

SOUTHEASTE
RN MORT OF
AL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LOYOLA
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

16 89 199308120002
38731

Lot#:43
Book:16 Pg:89
Desc:1993-
23873

199309180002
87521

09/18/1993
01:53:24

SOUTHEASTE
RN MORT OF
AL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LOYOLA
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

16 148 199309180002
87511

Lot#:2017
Book:16
Pg:148
Desc:1993-
28751

199309180002
87601

09/18/1993
02:11:38

SOUTHEASTE
RN MORT OF
AL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LOYOLA
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

13 12 199309180002
87591

Lot#:122
Book:13 Pg:12
Desc:1993-
28759

199309180002
87591

09/18/1993
02:11:37

SOUTHEASTE
RN MORT OF
AL

Grantee MORTGAGE KALTER,
GREGORY G

13 12 Lot#:122
Book:13 Pg:12

199309130002
77931

09/13/1993
09:17:34

SOUTHEASTE
RN MORT OF
AL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LOYOLA
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

8 27 199309130002
77921

Lot#:16 Book:8
Pg:27
Desc:1993-
27792

199310250003
32531

10/25/1993
02:15:36

SOUTHEASTE
RN MORT OF
AL

Grantee MORTGAGE MARTINEK,
JOHN J

8 51 Lot#:11 Blk:6
Book:8 Pg:51

199310250003
32541

10/25/1993
02:15:38

SOUTHEASTE
RN MORT OF
AL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LOYOLA
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

8 51 199310250003
32531

Lot#:11 Blk:6
Book:8 Pg:51
Desc:1993-
33253

199310270003
36191

10/27/1993
11:31:46

SOUTHEASTE
RN MORT OF
AL

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

HOIT,
CHARLES N

11 118 199310270003
36181

Lot#:43
Book:11
Pg:118
Desc:1993-
33618

199310270003
36181

10/27/1993
11:31:43

SOUTHEASTE
RN MORT OF
AL

Grantee MORTGAGE HOIT,
CHARLES N

11 118 Lot#:43
Book:11
Pg:118

199310270003
36271

10/27/1993
12:02:16

SOUTHEASTE
RN MORT OF
AL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LOYOLA
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

7 86 199310270003
36261

Lot#:2 Book:7
Pg:86
Desc:1993-
33626



199310270003
36201

10/27/1993
11:31:48

SOUTHEASTE
RN MORT OF
AL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LOYOLA
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

11 118 199310270003
36181

Lot#:43
Book:11
Pg:118
Desc:1993-
33618

199311100003
56301

11/10/1993
01:14:41

SOUTHEASTE
RN MORT OF
AL

Grantee MORTGAGE KNOX,
STEPHEN L

17 29 Lot#:54
Book:17 Pg:29

199311100003
56311

11/10/1993
01:14:43

SOUTHEASTE
RN MORT OF
AL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LOYOLA
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

17 29 199311100003
56301

Lot#:54
Book:17 Pg:29
Desc:1993-
35630

199311050003
49131

11/05/1993
09:27:35

SOUTHEASTE
RN MORT OF
AL

Grantee MORTGAGE DICHIARA,
STEVE J

9 174 Lot#:8 Book:9
Pg:174

199311050003
49141

11/05/1993
09:27:37

SOUTHEASTE
RN MORT OF
AL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LOYOLA
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

9 174 199311050003
49131

Lot#:8 Book:9
Pg:174
Desc:1993-
34913

199311290003
77651

11/29/1993
12:32:50

SOUTHEASTE
RN MORT OF
AL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LOYOLA
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

9 174 199311290003
77641

Lot#:53 Book:9
Pg:174
Desc:1993-
37764

199311290003
77661

11/29/1993
12:36:43

SOUTHEASTE
RN MORT OF
AL

Grantee MORTGAGE RICHEY,
ROBERT L

7 136 Lot#:12 Book:7
Pg:136

199311290003
77641

11/29/1993
12:32:48

SOUTHEASTE
RN MORT OF
AL

Grantee MORTGAGE PRICE,
STEPHEN T

9 174 Lot#:53 Book:9
Pg:174

199311290003
77671

11/29/1993
12:36:45

SOUTHEASTE
RN MORT OF
AL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LOYOLA
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

7 136 199311290003
77661

Lot#:12 Book:7
Pg:136
Desc:1993-
37766

199311290003
77731

11/29/1993
12:48:09

SOUTHEASTE
RN MORT OF
AL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LOYOLA
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

7 67 199311290003
77721

Lot#:70 Book:7
Pg:67
Desc:1993-
37772

199312010003
82781

12/01/1993
03:34:02

SOUTHEASTE
RN MORT OF
AL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LOYOLA
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199312010003
82771

199312010003
82771

12/01/1993
03:34:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN MORT OF
AL

Grantee MORTGAGE MORRIS,
PHILLIP G

Sec:23
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NW

199312070003
88851

12/07/1993
09:53:22

SOUTHEASTE
RN MORT OF
AL

Grantee MORTGAGE 16 79 Lot#:18
Book:16 Pg:79

199312080003
91611

12/08/1993
12:50:17

SOUTHEASTE
RN MORT OF
AL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LOYOLA
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

17 28 199312080003
91601

Lot#:144 Lot:A
Book:17 Pg:28
Desc:1993-
39160

199312210004
09111

12/21/1993
08:29:43

SOUTHEASTE
RN MORT OF
AL

Grantee MORTGAGE SALETTA,
FRANK A III

16 129 Lot#:7 Lot:B
Book:16
Pg:129


